
RÉFÉRENCESMODÈLES

HMLAUTHENTIC TRAINING TEE | True blue

TAILLES QUANTITÉSPRIX
UNITAIRE

HMLAUTHENTIC POLY SHORTS | True blue

ELITE INDOOR SOCK LOW | Black-white

HMLAUTHENTIC POLY ZIP
JACKET | Marine

HMLAUTHENTIC HALF ZIP
SWEATSHIRT WOMAN | Marine

HMLAUTHENTIC HALF ZIP
SWEATSHIRT | Marine

HMLAUTHENTIC WOMEN POLY
ZIP JACKET | Marine

HMLAUTHENTIC POLY ZIP
JACKET | Marine

HMLPROMO POLY HOODIE | Marine

HMLPROMO POLY SWEATSHIRT | Marine

HMLGO COTTON SWEATSHIRT | Marine

HMLGO COTTON BERMUDA
SHORTS | Marine

HMLGO COTTON PANT | Marine

HMLAUTHENTIC TRAINING PANT | Marine

HMLMOVE CLASSIC HOODIE | Marine

HMLMOVE CLASSIC ZIP JACKET | Marine

HMLPROMO BACK PACK | Marine

CORE SPORTS BAG | Marine

ENERGIZER HB

PREMIER HB

TOTAL

Nom :............................................
Prénom :.......................................
Équipe :.......................................

Date :..../..../....

Signature :

205380
205379
204925
204924

204043

205367
205366

204929

204928
204927

205368

205367
205366
208318
208317
205875
205874
203506
203505
204053
203533
203531
203530
204934
204933
206922
206921
206925
206924

205881

204012

212554-6016
212554-7156
212551-7771
212551-2772

Bon de commande

ÉQUIPEMENT 2021-2022

Merci de joindre avec ce bon de commande un chèque du montant total à l’odre du SCHB.

PRIX
TOTAL

23,95€
25,95€
18,95€
19,95€

6,95€

35,95€
40,95€

40,95€

35,95€
40,95€

40,95€

35,95€
40,95€
28,95€
30,95€
26,95€
28,95€
30,95€
35,95€
20,95€
25,95€
25,95€
30,95€
29,95€
34,95€
45,95€
50,95€
60,95€
65,95€

26,95€

XS : 20,95€
XS : 25,95€
XS : 30,95€
XS : 35,95€

19,95€
19,95€
34,95€
34,95€


